

SC No. 74-2022
State Vs. Deepak @ Rahul
FIR No. 501/2021
PS : Najafgarh
U/s : 302/482/34 IPC
CNR No. DLSW01-000769-2022

26.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on medical leave till 01.04.2022.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Shri Jatin Garg, Ld. Proxy counsel Shri Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
the accused Deepak @ Rahul.
Accused Deepak is produced from JC.
IO Inspector Daljeet.

Re-list the matter for purpose fixed on **01.06.2022.**

(Reader)
26.03.2022