

()21SC74/2022STATE Vs. DEEPAK@RAHUL501 /2021
(Nazafgarh)

23.04.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl.Public Prosecutor
for the State.
HC Dayaram, MHCM nad ASI Sanjeev Kumar are
present.
Sh. Aman Dagar, Ld. counsel for accused Charan
Singh.
Accused Darshan Dabas produced from JC.
Remaining accused persons are on bail.
Sh. Jai Dev Solanki, Suresh Kumar, Mukul
Aggarwal, Vineet Snighal, Amit Singhal, Sanjay
Tyagi and Ramesh, Ld. counsel for accused
Deepak, Darshan Dabas and Krishan.

Be put up for purpose fixed on **04.07.2024.**

(Reader)
in the court of ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
23.04.2024